Funding Authorization and Certificate of Expenditures UN Agency: UNDP Date: 25-Jul-19
Country: Antigua and Barbuda Type of Request:
Programme Code & Title; (Project ID) 00102290 @ Direct Cash Transfer (DCT)
Project Code & Title: Monitoring and assessment of MEA implementation and environmental trends in Antigua and Barbuda & Reimt
xmmuo:m.u._m Officer(s): Diann m_mox._.mxam. 0 DN P
Implementing Partner: Department of Environment
Curtency: XcD [ REPORTING | REQUESTS / AUTHORIZATIONS |
Expenditures ; Outstandi 2 Outstandi
Authorised Amount | Actual Project Expendiure || aceepiedby. | Baiance i e obikan >>§aﬂ=”wa Ak
Activity Description from AWP with Duration Coding for UNDP, UNFPA Agency Amourt Amount
and WFP XCD s X G XCD XCD | XCD __XCD _XCD_ BBD BBD
Bank Rate Bank Rate
A B C D=A-C E F G=D+F #REF! #REF!
Component 1
Contracting Consultants 71800 28,215.64 24,000.00 24,000.00, 4,215.64 74,000.00,
Travel toffrom Barbuda and in Antigua 71600 9,400.00 6,859.10 6,859.10] 2,540.90 20,000.00]
Convening Stakeholder Workshops 75700 3,835.00 5,250.37 5,250.37| -1,415.37 3,000.00
Purchase of Project materials 72300 4,882.61 10,000.00
Purchase of Information Technology equipment 72800 11,990.00| 6,520.00 6,520.000 5,470.00 142,000.00
Component 2
Contracting Consultants 71800 14,100.00) 16,637.00 16,637.00{ -2,537.00 34,500.00)
Travel to/from Barbuda and in Antigua 71600 1,500.00
Convening Stakeholder Workshops 75700
Purchase of Project materials 72300 16,875.00
Project Management
Contracting of Project Consultant 71800 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 0 7,500.00)
71200
Cost of travel for Project Management Team 71600 1,500.00
74100
74596
Bank Charges - Other
[Bank Charges- Barbados ]
| Total 79,923.25 66,76647 |  66,766.47| 8,274.17 310,875.00

CERTIFICATION
The undersigned authorized officer of the above-mentioned implementing institution hereby certifies that:

2 ?§§§=§~§§§5538>§§§§§§.

] d&wnaﬁ_gﬂax.Snvn&nmﬁangg.ﬁiﬂ.nﬁ?&_:gﬁ;q.m)inﬂﬁgésﬁﬁg‘gnﬁ&ggwagggggﬂgnaéiﬁ_gzan.@a.mvﬂ&num?aﬁmagzﬁnwﬂe;ﬁﬂéc;sﬁ

=] ggggiggéagag.

Date Submitted: 25-Jul-19 Name: ? ﬂﬁ&m\l%u ZEr*m\ %
NOTES:  * Shaded areas to be completed by the UN Agency and non-shaded areas to be completed by the counterpart. 3”013“503& ﬂh-.ﬂnﬂ-.<

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY:
FOR ALL AGENCIES FOR UNICEF USE ONLY FOR UNFPA USE ONLY
Approved by: Account Charges New Funding Release
Cash Transfer Reference:
Sianature CRQ ref. no., Vioucher ref. no. Actviy 1 v
Name: GL codes: Activity 2 0
Training 0
Travel 0
L e Meetinas & Conferences 0
Other Cash Transfers 0
Date: Total e (e Total




Itemised Cost Estimate 3rd Quarter 2019

Quarter 3
Budget
Jul Aug Sep Total Output Discription
ITEMS ECS ECS ECS ECS
Component 1
1.1,1.2,1.5,
Payment for the M&E Consultant 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 16,500.00 |2.6 71800
Payment for the Project Assistant 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 7,500.00 |1.1, 1.2 71800
Contractual services 50,000.00 50,000.00 (1.1, 1.2,2.5 71800
Travel for project team to attend
Scientific Conference 6,000.00 14,000.00 20,000.00 1.1 71600
1.1,1.2,1.5
Project meeting 3,000.00 3,000.00 |2.6 75700
Purchase of project materials 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 (1.1, 1.5 72300
Purchase of Information Technology 1:1,1.2.:1:5;
equipment 42,000.00 100,000.00 142,000.00 (1.4, 2.6 72800
Total Component 1 8,000.00 61,000.00 180,000.00 249,000.00
Component 2
Payment for Project Assistant
responsible for communications &
outreach 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 12,000.00 (2.5, 2.6 71800
Payment for Technical Data Consultant 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000.00
Contractual services 13,500.00 13,500.00 |2.5, 2.6 71800
Travel to and from Barbuda 1,500.00 1,500.00 |2.5, 2.6 71600
Purchase of project materials 7,500.00 9,375.00 16,875.00 |2.5, 2.6 72300
Total Component 2 4,000.00 16,000.00 32,875.00 52,875.00
Project Management
Payment for Project Coordinator 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 7,500.00 all 71800
Travel to and from Barbuda 1,500.00 1,500.00 [2.5, 2.6 71600|
Total Project Management 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,000.00 9,000.00
Total Component 1, 2 & PM 14,500.00 79,500.00 216,875.00 310,875.00




